Department of Fish Quality Assurance and Management 

One B.F.Sc. and six M.F.Sc. courses were offered. One research article was 

accepted. One paid training programmes were conducted. One University 

Self- Financing Scheme on “Quality analysis of fish samples’ is in operation. 

An amount of Rs. 1,28,130/- (Rupees One lakh twenty-eight thousand one 

hundred and thirty only) was generated as income towards quality analysis of 

fish and fishery products in the TNJFU Referral Laboratory for fish quality 

monitoring and certification.  One book and five popular articles were 

published. 

Conducted five days training programme on Microbial Quality